
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Monday, December 2, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Thursday, December 5, 2024 Friday, December 6, 2024

Crunchy Chicken Tenders
Cheesy Beef Joe

(Taste Test Winner)
Mandarin Orange Chicken French Bread Pizza Brunch Lunch

Ketchup CKC's Cheesy Twist on a Beef Joe Steamed Seasoned Rice Mixed Salad & Dressing
Easy-Bite Mini Waffles & Syrup w/ 

Yogurt Swirl Cup & String Cheese

Steamed Carrots & Peas Steamed Mixed Veggies Sliced Cucumbers & Dip Frozen Apricot Cup Tater Tots w/ Ketchup

Cinnamon Apple Slices Chilled Peaches Banana Choice Milk Crisp Varietal Apple Wedges

Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, December 9, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024

Popcorn Chicken w/ 

Ketchup
Pizza Crunchers

The Cheeseburger , that Never 

Gets Old-Fashioned

Marinara Meatballs w/ 

Mozzarella
Fresh Hot Pizza

Potato Smiles w/ Ketchup Steamed Mixed Veggies WG Bun, Cheese Slice & Ketchup WG Dinner Roll Sliced Cucumbers & Dip

Cinnamon Apple Slices Chilled Peaches CKC Baked Beans Steamed Peas Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice Milk Choice Milk Banana Frozen Apricot Cup Choice Milk

Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, December 16, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024

Golden Chicken Tenders Brunch Lunch Mac & Cheese Beef Penne Pasta Cheese Hot Pocket

Ketchup Buttermilk Pancake w/ Syrup Garden Greens & Dressing Steamed Broccoli Warm Red Sauce

Glazed Carrots Colby Cheese Omelet Banana Frozen Apricot Cup Sliced Cucumbers & Dip

Cinnamon Apple Slices Hashbrown Patty w/ Ketchup Choice Milk Choice Milk Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice Milk Chilled Peaches & Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, December 23, 2024 Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Thursday, December 26, 2024 Friday, December 27, 2024

No School No School No School No School No School

Monday, December 30, 2024 Tuesday, December 31, 2024

No School No School

Whole milk served to children under 2 years of age. Skim & 1% milk served to Ages 2+

December 2024 Lunch 

Lunch Recipes Pass Tests Too!

Preschool
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This menu is 100% pork-free.

All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products. All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.
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This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Thursday, January 2, 2025 Friday, January 3, 2025

No School No School No School

Monday, January 6, 2025 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Thursday, January 9, 2025 Friday, January 10, 2025

Taco Rice Bowl BBQ Teriyaki Chicken Classic Hamburger Premium Chicken Nuggets Fresh Hot Pizza

Taco Seasoned Beef, Steamed 

Rice & Shred Cheese
Mashed Potatoes WG Bun, Pickle Rounds & Ketchup Ketchup Garden Greens & Dressing

Cheesy Refried Beans Golden Wheat Crackers CKC Baked Beans Crisp Broccoli & Dip Crisp Varietal Apple Wedges

Cinnamon Apple Slices Chilled Peaches Banana Frozen Apricot Cup Choice Milk

Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk
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JANUARY 2025 Menu (Subject to Change)
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